FE
AT
U
R
ES
SP
EC
IF

(RPM)
Start
Torque
(oz-in)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Motor
Diameter
(mm)
Motor
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
ACWGM040-090-105-110-1550-R3.6 110 3.6 40 0.68 500 31.15 100.54 90 150 3.08
ACWGM040-090-105-110-1550-R6 110 6 40 0.68 300 31.15 168.52 90 150 3.08
ACWGM040-090-105-110-1550-R9 110 9 40 0.68 200 31.15 252.07 90 150 3.08
ACWGM040-090-105-110-1550-R10 110 10 40 0.68 180 31.15 283.22 90 150 3.08
ACWGM040-090-105-110-1550-R15 110 15 40 0.68 120 31.15 420.59 90 150 3.08
ACWGM040-090-105-110-1550-R18 110 18 40 0.68 100 31.15 458.82 90 165 3.12
ACWGM040-090-105-110-1550-R20 110 20 40 0.68 90 31.15 509.81 90 165 3.12
ACWGM040-090-105-110-1550-R30 110 30 40 0.68 60 31.15 759.04 90 165 3.12
ACWGM040-090-105-110-1550-R36 110 36 40 0.68 50 31.15 910.56 90 165 3.12
ACWGM040-090-105-110-1550-R40 110 40 40 0.68 45 31.15 1019.61 90 165 3.12
ACWGM040-090-105-110-1550-R60 110 60 40 0.68 30 31.15 1416.12 90 165 3.12
ACWGM040-090-105-110-1550-R90 110 90 40 0.68 20 31.15 1416.12 90 165 3.12
ACWGM040-090-105-110-1550-R120 110 120 40 0.68 15 31.15 1416.12 90 165 3.12
ACWGM040-090-105-110-1550-R180 110 180 40 0.68 10 31.15 1416.12 90 165 3.12
D
IM
EN
SI